
FY27 CSL FY27 Base Request
FY27 Enhancement

Requests FY27 Total Request FY27 Final Allocation

$448.00

$227.00
Summer $170.00

IFC Chair Date

ASWOU Senate President Date

WOU President Date

 Abby's House/Food Pantry $ 69,113.00 $ 69,113.00 $ -  .00 $ 69,113.00 $ 69,113.00
 Access $ 17,854.00 $ 17,854.00 $ -  .00 $ 17,854.00 $ 17,854.00
 ASWOU $ 276,545.00 $ 276,545.00 $ -  .00 $ 276,545.00 $ 276,545.00
 Athletics $ 944,472.00 $ 944,472.00 $ -  .00 $ 944,472.00 $ 944,472.00
 Campus Rec $ 1,172,139.00 $ 1,172,139.00 $ -  .00 $ 1,172,139.00 $ 1,172,139.00
 Childcare $ 39,540.00 $ 39,540.00 $ -  .00 $ 39,540.00 $ 39,540.00
 Computer Replacement $ 19,873.00 $ 19,873.00 $ -  .00 $ 19,873.00 $ 19,873.00
 Creative Arts $ 315,884.00 $ 315,884.00 $ -  .00 $ 315,884.00 $ 315,884.00
 Extraordinary Travel $ 5,000.00 $ 5,000.00 $ -  .00 $ 5,000.00 $ 5,000.00
 Student Engagement - Ops $ 1,155,296.00 $ 1,155,296.00 $ -  .00 $ 1,155,296.00 $ 1,155,296.00
 SE: Leadership, Inclusion, Activities $ 51,924.00 $ 51,924.00 $ -  .00 $ 51,924.00 $ 51,924.00
 Student Activities Board $ 49,928.00 $ 49,928.00 $ -  .00 $ 49,928.00 $ 49,928.00
 Student Media $ 87,061.00 $ 87,061.00 $ -  .00 $ 87,061.00 $ 87,061.00
 WOLF Ride $ 49,343.00 $ 49,343.00 $ -  .00 $ 49,343.00 $ 49,343.00

On-Campus
Online/Off-campus
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Total $ 4,253,972.00 $ 4,253,972.00 $ -  .00 $ 4,253,972.00 $ 4,253,972.00

Student Fee

( )         ( )             ( )                       ( )            ( )                

Credits


